OIL PUMP SYSTEM
SIMPLEX & DUPLEX TECHNOLOGY
Simplex No. 2 thru 6 Oil
Industrial Combustion Simplex Oil Pump Systems are designed to deliver No. 2 thru No. 6 fuel oil to any operation
which requires an oil supply.  These systems are assembled, wired, and tested units suitable for light or heavy fuel oils.
Capacities range from 75 to 1600 gallons per hour. Direct drive gear type pumps, with integral relief valves are used
for No. 2 and 5 oils.  No. 6 oil systems use a screw type pump with a separate relief valve.  Pump rating is based
on 50 psi discharge pressure, other pressures are available, please consult the factory.  Suction should not exceed

Ordering Information
• Oil pump system number
• Oil grade and viscosity
• Flow rate
• Electrical characteristics
Oil Pump
System
Part No.
Maximum
Discharge
Standard Voltage Motor
HP 1725
Pipe Size (in.) Drip Pan (in.) Pump
Type115/230/1/60 208/230/460/3/60 Suction Discharge Strainer Length Width
NO. 2 OIL
SP-1-75-2 700-00032 75 X 1/2 1 3/4 1 28 24 GEAR
SP-1-150-2 700-00033 150 X 1/2 1 3/4 1 28 24 GEAR
SP-1-250-2 700-00034 250 X 1/2 1 1 1 28 24 GEAR
SP-1-400-2 700-00035 400 X 3/4 1 1/2 1 1 1/2 28 24 GEAR
SP-1-600-2 700-00036 600 X 3/4 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 28 24 GEAR
SP-1-900-2 700-00037 900 X 1 2 1 1/2 2 32 28 GEAR
SP-1-1200-2 700-00038 1200 X 1 1/2 2 1 1/2 2 32 28 GEAR
SP-1-1600-2 700-00039 1600 X 2 2 1/2 2 2 1/2 38 30 GEAR
NO. 5 OIL
SP-1-75-5 700-00040 75 X 1/2 1 3/4 1 28 24 GEAR
SP-1-150-5 700-00041 150 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 28 24 GEAR
SP-1-200-5 700-00042 200 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 28 24 GEAR
SP-1-300-5 700-00043 300 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 32 28 GEAR
SP-1-500-5 700-00044 500 X 3/4 2 1 1/2 2 32 28 GEAR
SP-1-900-5 700-00046 900 X 1 2 2 2 38 30 GEAR
SP-1-1500-5 700-00047 1500 X 2 2 1/2 2 2 1/2 42 32 GEAR
NO. 6 OIL
SP-1-130-6 700-00048 130 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 28 24 SCREW
SP-1-200-6 700-00049 200 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 32 28 SCREW
SP-1-300-6 700-00050 300 X 1/2 2 1 1/2 2 42 32 SCREW
SP-1-500-6 700-00051 500 X 3/4 2 2 2 42 32 SCREW
SP-1-900-6 700-00052 900 X 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 3 42 32 SCREW
SP-1-1400-6 700-00053 1400 X 2 3 2 1/2 3 46 34 SCREW
Motor HP and RPM are subject to change based on pump selection.  Overall specifi cations are subject to change based on application.
Simplex No. 2 thru 6 Oil Capacities
3
Simplex No. 5 and 6 Oil

• Electrical characteristics
Motor HP and RPM are subject to change based on pump selection.  Overall specifi cations may vary based on application.
Duplex No. 2 thru 6 Oil Capacities
Oil Pump
System
Part No.
Maximum
Discharge
Standard Voltage Motor
HP 1725
RPM
Pipe Size (in.) Drip Pan (in.)
Pump
Type115/230/1/60 208/230/460/3/60 Suction Discharge Strainer Length Width
NO. 2 OIL
DP-1-75-2 700-00054 75 X 1/2 1 3/4 1 48 28 GEAR
DP-1-150-2 700-00055 150 X 1/2 1 3/4 1 48 28 GEAR
DP-1-250-2 700-00056 250 X 1/2 1 1 1 48 28 GEAR
DP-1-400-2 700-00057 400 X 3/4 1 1/2 1 1 1/2 48 28 GEAR
DP-1-600-2 700-00058 600 X 3/4 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 48 28 GEAR
DP-1-900-2 700-00059 900 X 1 2 1 1/2 2 54 36 GEAR
DP-1-1200-2 700-00060 1200 X 1 1/2 2 1 1/2 2 54 36 GEAR
DP-1-1600-2 700-00061 1600 X 2 2 1/2 2 2 1/2 57 42 GEAR
NO. 5 OIL
DP-1-75-5 700-00062 75 X 1/2 1 3/4 1 48 28 GEAR
DP-1-150-5 700-00063 150 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 48 28 GEAR
DP-1-200-5 700-00064 200 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 48 28 GEAR
DP-1-300-5 700-00065 300 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 54 36 GEAR
DP-1-500-5 700-00066 500 X 3/4 2 1 1/2 2 54 36 GEAR
DP-1-900-5 700-00068 900 X 1 2 2 2 57 42 GEAR
DP-1-1500-5 700-00069 1500 X 2 2 1/2 2 2 1/2 63 46 GEAR
NO. 6 OIL
DP-1-130-6 700-00070 130 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 48 28 SCREW
DP-1-200-6 700-00071 200 X 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 54 36 SCREW
DP-1-300-6 700-00072 300 X 1/2 2 1 1/2 2 63 46 SCREW
DP-1-500-6 700-00073 500 X 3/4 2 2 2 63 46 SCREW
DP-1-900-6 700-00074 900 X 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 3 63 46 SCREW
DP-1-1400-6 700-00075 1400 X 2 3 2 1/2 3 68 50 SCREW
7
Duplex No. 5 and 6 Oil
Industrial Combustion Duplex Oil Pump and Heater Systems are designed to deliver No. 5 or No. 6 fuel oil to any
operation which requires a heated oil supply.  The package performs three functions that are essential to effi cient heavy